
Dealer Name Country Address Website Phone
Musician's Friend USA http://www.musiciansfriend.com/
Sweetwater Sound USA https://www.sweetwater.com/
Musical Fulfillment Services USA https://www.americanmusical.com/
Sam Ash Music USA http://samashmusic.com/portal/
Chicago Music Exchange USA 3316 N Lincoln Ave, Chicago, IL 60657 www.chicagomusicexchange.com/‎ Phone: (773) 525-7773
Music Gallery USA 2558 Green Bay Rd, Highland Park, IL 60035 www.musicgalleryinc.com/ Phone: (847) 432-6350
Riff City USA 708 Elm St E, St Joseph, MN 56374 https://www.riffcityguitaroutlet.com/ Phone: (877) 260-7301
Truetone USA 714 Santa Monica Blvd, Santa Monica, CA 90401 https://www.truetonemusic.com/ (310) 393-8232
Spotlight Music USA 4606 S Mason St, Fort Collins, CO 80525 www.spotlightmusicstore.com/ (970) 377-8066
Wildwood Guitars  USA 804 Main St, Louisville, CO 80027 https://wildwoodguitars.com/ (303) 665-7733
Rainbow Guitars USA 2550 N Campbell Ave, Tucson, AZ 85719 www.rainbowguitars.com/ (520) 325-3376
Bizarre Guitar USA 2677 Oddie Blvd Reno, NV 89512 www.bizarreguitar.net/ 775-331-1001
Cream City Music USA 12505 W Bluemound Road Brookfield, WI 53005 www.creamcitymusic.com/ 800-800-0087
Fuller's Guitar USA 116 N Loop Houston, TX 77008 https://fullersguitar.com/ 713-880-2188
Detroit Guitar USA 243 W Maple Road Birmingham, MI 48009 http://detroitguitar.com/ 855-540-9900
Lane Music, Inc. USA 5124 Poplar Ave Memphis, TN 38117 https://lanemusic.com/ 901-937-8484
Tone Shop Guitars USA 15317 Midway Road Addison, TX 75001 www.toneshopguitars.com/ 972-661-8663
Ye Olde Music Shop USA 1276 Yeamans Hall Road Hanahan, SC 29410 www.yeoldemusicshop.com/ 843-747-0014
The Music Zoo USA 55 Lumber Road Suite 135 Roslyn, NY 11576 https://www.themusiczoo.com/ (516) 626-9292
Streetsounds USA 9206 3RD Ave Brooklyn, NY 11209 www.streetsoundsnyc.com/ (718) 680-7946
Cosmo Music CANADA 10 Via Renzo Drive Richmond Hill, ON L4S 0B6 https://cosmomusic.ca/ (905) 770-5222
Tundra Music CANADA 1818 Whites Road Pickering,  ON L1V 1R8 www.tundramusic.com/ (416) 222-8222
Long & McQuade - Pickering CANADA 1887 Kingston Rd, Pickering, ON L1V 1C9, Canada https://www.long-mcquade.com/location/On(905) 686-4900 
Guitar Guitar Camden United Kingdom 16 Delancey St, London NW1 7NH https://www.guitarguitar.co.uk/ 01372 730578
Guitar Guitar Edinburgh United Kingdom 283-287 St Johns Road Edinburgh EH12 7XF https://www.guitarguitar.co.uk/ 0131 334 7100
Guitar Village Ltd United Kingdom 80-82 West St, Farnham GU9 7EN https://guitarvillage.co.uk/ 01252 726821
Peach Guitars LTD United Kingdom 3 Crown Gate, Wyncolls Road, Severalls Industrial Park, Colchester CO4 9HZ http://www.peachguitars.com/ 01376 553016
Vintage Guitar Boutique United Kingdom 49 Bethnal Green Road London E1 6La https://www.vintageguitarboutique.com/ 020 7729 9186
Thomann GmbH Germany Hans-Thomann-Straße 1, 96138, Burgebrach https://www.thomann.de 09546-9223-55
Just Music GmbH Germany Oranienstraße 140-142 - 10969 Berlin http://www.justmusic.de/ 030 88775500
Music-Store Germany Istanbulstr. 22-26, D-51103 Köln https://www.musicstore.de 0221 88 84 - 1610
Zoundhaus Germany Meschwitzstraße 6, 01099 Dresden http://www.zoundhouse.de/ 0351 40768110
Estudio 54 Spain C/ Gómez Ulla, 8 bajo, 15702, Santiago de Compostela http://estudio-54.com/ 981 59 10 64
Woodbrass.com France 182 av. Jean Jaurès, 75019 Paris https://www.woodbrass.com/ 02 40 38 50 50
Kanda Shokai Corporation Japan Call for dealer location 03-3254-3611
Swee Lee Singapore https://www.sweelee.com.sg/contactus/
Guitar World Australia http://www.guitar.com.au/
Musos Corner Australia https://www.musoscorner.com.au/
Sky Music Supplies Australia https://skymusic.com.au/
The Guitar Lounge Australia http://www.theguitarlounge.com.au/
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